10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Home Educator IV

Home Educator Ill

Home Educator Ill

Home Educator Il

Home Educator Il

Home Educator Ill

Home Educator Il

Home Educator Il

Clerk, Records

Clerk, Records

Home Educator |

Home Educator |

Teacher, Assistant Ill

Home Educator Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Hs Home Base - Region 1C

Total Wages

$29,210

$26,076

$25,909

$25,200

$24,688

$24,137

$21,394

$13,290

$12,464

$12,314

$10,118

$7,934

$7,440

$3,341



