	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Home Educator IV		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$29,210
2.	Home Educator III		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$26,076
3.	Home Educator III		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$25,909
4.	Home Educator III		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$25,200
5.	Home Educator III		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$24,688
6.	Home Educator III		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$24,137
7.	Home Educator III		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$21,394
8.	Home Educator III		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$13,290
9.	Clerk, Records		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$12,464
10.	Clerk, Records		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$12,314
11.	Home Educator I		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$10,118
12.	Home Educator I		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$7,934
13.	Teacher, Assistant III		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$7,440
14.	Home Educator III		Tulare County Office of Education	Hs Home Base - Region 1C	\$3,341